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WAR DEPARTMENT. PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE, $300.

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE,
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Catini Vincenzo 39,786
(Surname. ) (Christian name infull.) (Army serial number.)
Pyt 4 Co H 9 Infe

(Rank and orgflmzauon )

Stagg vour re]atlonshlp to the deceased ,
D‘ desire the remains brought to the United States? -

% (Yes or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you

wish them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give {ull informa-

tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive remains.) (Express office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) (City or town.), (State.)
_ (Sign here) S
(Nu;nber and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713
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Co H 9th Inf.
2nd Divisien CATINI, Vincenzo - Prt. 39786

Prt Catini was hit,in the neck, by enemy machine gun bullets, July
lst 1918, at 9 p.m. and wasburied about 500 yards up the railroad tracks
from the station of Vaux, France, on a little hill about 15 feet to the

left.

' INFORMANT : Dugan, John L.- Sgt. 39815
Co H 9th Inf.
HOME : 506 2nd 8t., Trenton, N.J.

1

SICGN ED : W, Ps O'Brien,
lst Lieut. 9th Inf.
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QM 295 Ael , February 27, 19353
Catini, Vincenzo (AN)

¥r. Domenico Catini,
Box #38?,
Chester, Pennsylvanie.

Dear 8iri

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communi-~
onte with all women who may be eligible t0 make a pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Europe under the provisions of the Act of March
2, 1029, as amended May 15, 1930,

& It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not your brother, the late Private'Wimesaze Catini, is survived
by eny wopen who stood in loco parentis to him for a period of
five yeurs at any time prior to his reaching eighteen years of
age, and if 80, her neme and address.

A self-pddrossed envelope which requires ne postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermester Generals
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W. DIBTZ,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
Enelosure:
Envelope .






WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-C

“Tatint, Vinceune June 13, 1929.

Mr, Damindk Caddnd,
206 Eoom dtrevh,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March £, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europs to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the hrother of
the Inbe Priveto Vincssze Oubini, Co. K, #th Inf., whose remains are now
interpred in e Mene Marne Anerlose Covetery, Bellesuv, Aléna, Mronoos

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitleé under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship 1s requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRISB,
2 incls. Major, @. M, Corps,
Act of Congress. Aggistant .

Envelope.



QM 293 A=M Februsry 27, 1933
Cetini, Vincenzo (AN)

Mr., Domenice Catini,
Box #3867,
Chester, Pennsylvanisa.

Dear Sirs

This office is making an earnest endeavor to communi-
cate with all women who may be eligible to make & pilgrimage to
the cemeteries of Hurope under the provisions of the Act of March
2, 1939‘ ag amended w 15, 1930.

$ It is therefore requested that you advise whether or
not your brother, the late Printﬂ‘m Catini, is survived
by eny women who stood in leco parentis to “him for a period of
five years at any time prior to his resching eighteen years of
age, and if 80, her name and address.

A self-addressed envelope whieh requires no postage is
enclosed for your convenience in replying,

0380
28

For The Quartermaster General.

BR

Very truly yours,

CHAS+ W, DIETZ,
Captain, Qs M. Corpa,
Assistant.

RS
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WAR DEPARTMENT <

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO aul ﬁge ﬂ_! IC ”
June i 1929.

1

Mr, Dominik Catini,
408 Broon Stresi,
Chester, Pts

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the encloaef_f}copy 5 an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Qﬁm sTotcanably the mothers

and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors T par@@es of jhe American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europa to_nike a lgrimage to
these cemeteries”. AR T X

=
" the 1abe PrivesE°fRasEnss dRiintl %082 E:w%ix#m.%m are now

interred in the Alsne Marne Aueclosn Cenetery) BelGaum, Aksne, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisicns of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
{8 a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by & widow who has since remarried it 1s also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the encloased envelope which requiree

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
) A
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 inels. [ Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



QU 293 A-C

(Catini, Vingeago! Desenibey 12, 1958,

Mrwe Maria Assunta Dinapto,
Topeicla, Prove di Teramo, Italy.

Deoay Madoms

The inclosed card glves the permanent cemetery and grave
location of the late  Vingenso Catlnde

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
all American military cemeteries, both in Europe and in our own couniry,
will be maintained by the Govermient forever, the graves permanently
marked by headstones showing the decedent's name, rank, orzanization,
State, and date of death, all of which will be done without the necessity
of requests emanating from relatiwves,

Please understand that in effecting the final disPOSition of
our heroic dead the utmost caire and reverence is exel'cised.

Very truly yours,

J. McCLINTOCK,
(//’ Major, Q. M. Corps,
1 Incl. Asgistant,
i Record card.
R
b M iz
“'? LAY E:-J j
)

= 28/655 )



G.R.5. FORM NO. 16 Plot-72 liyers,

Date June 6, 1919

b ]

REPORT OF DISTHTRRMENT AND REBURIAL»

Remains of ¢

Name :” Catini, Vencenzo, Number : 30786
Rank: ‘ Organization: Co. H, 9th Infe
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group Bait VB!
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
June 6, 1919 Plot-72 Myers, 300 yds west of Vaux on Paris road
Coordo 25868 = = 179.1E
Grave 23
*W
Reburied (Date) iny (Give complete location) //f (i;
June 6, 1919 W Tational Cemetery at Bellesu WOods, Aisnes

Coorde R62460N = = 176 04E" -

Plot=-3, Sec. T, G(rave 1560

e e
————

——

Peimren——————

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of bedy upon disintrment:

Body in fair condition

" ’ 5 { ¥
Was one identification tag found upon the body? yes

What other means of identification weéire found on_the body?

Note ;

1f upon diginterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be prompt !
sent to tie Effects Depot direct, as is reyuired by G.0. 170, G.H. 2, 1818.,
after being carsfully ex xamined for clues to identity in aoubtfu1 cases, nototiv
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration SBIVLGBa

Superviged by: %\5& \\M rTNU\Mﬂ/l : /C }//WW-_’ i

C 0.Group Prov. Un

¥
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WAR DEPARTMENT
0ffice of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington
G.R.S.Form 8-W-A
Information reque ud of" AJG.0; Date 4pril 14, 1922.
File No, 75 7 Registration,
From: ' aster General, U, S, Army, (Cgmeterial Divn‘,sion)_
To: The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th é B sts,, N,W,,Washington, D.C,
Subject; Information required for G.R,S, -

iy It is requested that the items checked below be completed Request

confirmation of-all information phown, ,
. L~ O alivs Choday 108

3. Surneme FEIE f, Date of death - |/I
L (4

- ) i / g Sl
=¥, Christian neme Vineenzo V ( .~ Cause of death 7( by ¢

c,.Serial Number 397864 be” Authority (c.0.4) € 376

L]
d, Orgenization C0s H, 9th Inf, }/}J Emergency address g Vé"@""(*' o
{ ‘ ; 2 B /o u*f'ix{j- Ll oA
gy Rank Pvt.. / | ' j, 'Raliatlonshlp &YW 28 AT
BODY DESCRIPTION - DENTAL CHARTS
(See page #2 of the Service Record) ! - (See Physical report of
L~ 4 examlnat:.on prior to enlistment)

Bi Age of enlistment 2347 Ly,

by ;. Strike ‘out teeth missmg
“by Color of eyes Rt { %4
8

7'55432112345578

("¢, Color of hair LR (Lrpriin . upper right upper left
o { 7/ . :

.d, Height 31/{/{ )/.#1‘55 87®5432112345678
i ) lower right - lower left

ﬁ-“ﬁ‘. Weight ) \-}‘ h}",;\‘/}\._"'t)

f, Permenent marks and bty ' Yo iy v G
physical defects at
enlistment (0ld frecturcs or breaks) iz . PR

H, L. ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U,S,A,

CEMETERY NO:
AE Charles J, W 'f : ZOL Tz L
| arles J, Wynné/ ' =
SHEET NO: /u +5a A |

TYPED BY; Captain,q.M.C ) ‘
‘_“',“ W7 s ,;/: (\'A" -‘\-.j i 3
§/3310/LML . %, e psticnd v
A 8Ay oLfA a ¢ b i i ¢

Wilson _ ! “/;('.



'No.
From:

To:

Subject: .

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE CONSTRUCTION DIVISION OF THE ARMY
WASHINGTON, D. G. '
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' Pile # Cemetery “orronpUNUBNCce.

May 24, 1922,

- 77 775

in reply to lettess from Europe dated March 2, and March 7, 1922
it is requested that a legter be written stating identification for
Unknown U-966 and Unknown U602 could not be made.

The Graves of the following men are 8till unlocated:

FRASOA, 39824, Philip, Gple, Co. H, 9%h Inf.
GRIFFITH, 39836, Barl J», Prte, Coe H, 9th Inf.
LOUDERBACH, Grover G., 1985238, Pvés Cos K, 9th Inf.
NIZNICK, 293916, Forma Gregory, Pvte, Cos H, 9th Inf.
WILLIAMS, 39979, Rothsey B., Bgts, Co. H, 9th Infs

The records of A« Gs 0. and this office show Francis C. Hodgson,
76518, Pvtel/c, Goe H, 9th Infantry discharged May 16, 1919 . The
records also show Vincensmo Vatini %o Vindcemso Catini, 39786,
Pvte Cos H 9th Infantry and & cox burial for him in Grave 156,
Plot 3, Secs ¥, American Cometery #1764, Bolleam, Aisne, Prance.

< o] N ey

INVESTIGATOR.
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WAR DEPARTHENT
Office of the Quartemaster General of the

Washington

G.R.5. Form 8</-A=0 :
Information requested of A.G.O. Date 2/21/21.
File lio. Requistra:ion.
From: The Quartermaster General, U, S. Anﬁy, (C?ﬁéﬁerial-Divis;on)
To: The Adjutant Geperal of|the Army, 935 &“BKEEET:TQ}W.,Washington,D.G.
Subject: Information rsq&igéé_fd%KGéR;é;'\

: < ,

A A
N\ 2

1. It is redquésted tha% the items checked below be completed, Reduast
confirmation of all infexmation shown.

—e+ Surname Catini o f. Date of death 7/1/18, L—
memebe—Christian name Vincenzo > g« GCause of death K/A. L
\\é c. Serial Number 39786 ot hs  Authority (C.0.7)

*fZ?(

d. Organization Co. H, 9th Inf. L/’t;rf"ﬁmergqncx address_: (;L,«(Q'/

Y . & dlilimcirviee o, CUplors
e.. Rank Pvte L7 = &4 .. ™PrRolationship | Lt
~ ey 203 Borrosed A, (hralo A
BODY DESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS
(See page 72 of the Service Record) (See Physicdal report of

examination prior to enlistment) .
a., Age of enlistment
&, Strike out teeth missing

h)

0, Color of eyes

el
c, GColor of hair axns;sgaﬁﬁ
2 v

d. Height
AeR O

Buite & 4 3L2 112 30l 5HE FIE
upper rigﬁt upper }eft

i

EXY ¥ 4;§3§'T'§F; 345678
ower right lower left

e, Weight

f, Permanent, marﬁlgﬁﬂo-""' .
physical cdefects ‘ -~ . _
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaka) i A

H. L, ROGERS,
Quartemaster General,U.S.A,

GV, £ o
= BY: t'
CHESNy No: 1764 i 7
- Hy
SHEET NO§ :

L]
elty Q0,0

i - ] ._I.Wo
8 /113 /UL | 3 W¢



G.R.5. Form
Information

File Hlo.
From:
To:

Subject:

(See page #2 of the Service Record
page i

CENEShy NO:

SHERET NOt ™

\)/{1.)/ Lyl

WAR. DEPARTHENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of {the Army
Washington

8=/ =A=0

reduested of A.G.0, Date 2/21/21.

Requistra:ion.

The Quartermaster General, U, S. An{y, (Cqme%erlal Dl\lu}ﬂﬂ)

4.-.— e

The Adjutant Geperal oft*te Army, Gth &8 Ots., N M. ,Washington, D, Cs

Information lcq;}q{; 10; GRS S.

Lo dbp oiE requéoted thaé the items checked below be completed,

(See Physical report of

Reduest
confirmation of all infeymation shown.
——ea+ Surname Catini v f. Date of death 7/1/18. L—

i ~e—eBe—Christian neme Vincenzo e g« Canse of death Kfhe —
\\ | -
L / :
<?<¥ c. Serial Number ©9786 ;///’ h. Authority (C.0.7)
NN -l
N d. Orgenization Co. H, 9th Inf, -*‘I""’Energency address Lop
\“\_) L. Udntieavr A, "z'c‘l-"‘"'(" R

e. Rank FPvte Z b 4 ’ﬁf?“"Relatlonghlp S

qéq .Q LJJ f’;}“ e \{;"7 , ta A ‘,""i'} L

BODY UESCRIPTION DENTAL CHARTS

examination prior to enlistment)

a, Age of enlistment
a, Ootrike out

N

b, Color of eyes

veeth missing

fo . B w854 32 Ll 3d 56 e

¢y Golor ofishaip. . upper rigﬁt upper Jeft

dy Hedght " OWVA ferfsafeatTizzascns
h?“ F ! ower right lower left

€ ere i.gh't _!:i' s sies r'.

f, Permanent mari'ﬁéyﬁo...-?‘:,
physical cdefects & '
enlistment (01ld fractures or breeka)

i'{. I:‘ TLOGERS’

Quartemaster General,U,S.A,

c.‘&l]O
1764

345
1.We

.






WAR DEPARTMENT, E8 2-201
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON,
December 28, 1920.

inrerey 201 ( Gatini, Vincenzo)Wy

Adjustment Made

JAN S 1921

Froms: The Adjubont General of the Army. ~
Qo The Quartermaster General of the Army
Washington, D. Ce .

Subject: Date of death of Piivate Vincenzo Catini.

1. Upon investigation, it has been ascertained that
the date of death of the a2bove man heretofore commumicated tn
you, is erroncows, 2nd that Private Vincenzo Catini, #39786,
Co pany H, 9th Infatry was killed in action July 1y 1918,

2+ For purposes of identification, you are advised
that the records show that the deceased was enlisted June ¢, 1917
and the name of the person to be notified in case of emergency was
gi.iren as: Mr. Dominik Catini, Brother, 203 Broom Street,
Chester. Pa.

By oxder of the Secretary of War:

D
2
The Adjutant General.
perLvts
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ﬁhester, Pa,







.f-}! .«::?‘, -'; 4";!
Catini Vincenzo-—ueceased. I ¥ w e
WAR DEPARTMENT, L

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

WASHINGTON. QFR 1 1 1919
)

LA

4
J_‘-
i

Mr. Dominick Catini R
203 Broom Ste ..
Chester, Pa,.

Dear Sir:

The War Department desires to ascertain the wishes of the families of officers, enlisted men, and
civilian employees regarding the permanent disposition of the bodies of those who have died overseas.

The original plan of the Department was to deliver the body in every case at the home address of the
deceased to the persen legally entitled to dispose of the remains. A desire has been expressed, however,
in numerous instances to have the body remain abroad, and General Pershing is likely soon to enter into
negotiations with the French and Allied Governments with the view of establishing permanent cemeteries
for members of the American Expeditionary Forces. Marshal Petain in a most courteous letter has
informed General Pershing that “France would be happy and proud to retain the bodies of the American
victims who have fallen upon her soil.”

A bill is now before Congress for the establishment of “Fields of Honor” abroad, which will insure
future care by the United States Government as national cemeteries are now cared for. DBurials have
been made heretofore in cemeteries of the Allied nations or at or near the battle field in land set apart
for this purpose as a cemetery, and religious services in accordance with the rites of the Protestant,
Catholic, or Hebrew faith have been held at the grave.

In case the remains of a deceased soldier are returned to the United States they will be interred
either at the former home of the deceased or at a national cemetery, according to the wishes of the one
authorized to direct the dispesition of the remains, and all expenses, including transportation, casket,
shipping case, flag, and the preparation of the remains for shipment, will be paid by the United States.
Hire of a hearse and other burial expenses incurred at the home of the deceased may be paid, on applica-
tion by the relatives, by the Bureau of War Risk Insurance, Treasury Department.

In order that the proper disposition of the remains may be made, and that such disposition be
directed by the person entitled to do so, the War Department will recognize the right to direct the dis-
position of remains in the following order:

In the case of an nnmarried man—

(1) Father; (2) mother, if father is dead; (3) brother, if both parents are dead; (4) sister, if
both parents are dead and there are no brothers.

In the case of a married man—

(1) Wife; (2) parents or children and other relatives in order set forth above.

It is desired that the information indicated on the inclosed card be furnished concerning the person
named thereon at the earliest practicable date. If the card is received by some one not authorized to
direct the disposition to be made of the remains, please deliver this circular and the card to the person
who is entitled to do so.

The Department is unable to state when it will be possible to begin the removal of the remains of
the soldiers, but the information requested is being collected at this time in order that there may be no
delay when the time comes for such removal.

In returning the card please use the inclosed addressed penalty envelope, which requires no postage.

Very respectfully,
A= P. C. Harris,
The Adjutant General.
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G R. . Form. No. 1G-A

Plice = Bellsau Alsne ~4{f

AEPORT OF DISINTERMENT ANDREBURIAL 1. sune zi/oy

; “ CATINI, VINCENZO ' 39786
Ais R A TS OB s A B B M it At R m e - b ety - SERTATA NNUMBERS:

Pvt. Co.a R 9thsdng,

R i e e G SN TZATION . Rl e TPt i Seraitd e ool by L Bl I o

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

June 21/21, Belleau,Aisne Awer,Cty,#1764 Gr,156-T-5 =

w
o

By : Group........ MeGo T Y UnltSGCtnﬁﬁ/‘
3. Reburied (date) : ' In (give complete location):-
_June 21/21, Belleau,Aisne Amer,Cty. #1764 Gr,156-1-3 S

Box & burlap

[

MecGourty

By Groupies soe e et D AUt R SR s “Natnretof reburi

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

' ft. earthen grave, uniform, burlap, B0 DOX, ...l ..l

....... Decomposed,. -unrecogni. z.a,'bl &

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with bodar Yes e On grave malker g s Xed e
Tag on body reads "Vincenzo atini, Pvt.Co.H, 9th Inf, USA 39786"

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

_"Oth Inf. Co.H & US" .. .collar ornaments With DOGFe i

6. What does exammauon of body show as regards thL. fellowing 1dcnt;rymo* items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) ... Undeterminable ..
(b) Weight (estimated)...................opdeterminable .
(¢) Hair—Color e Inde terminakle......

Quantity ... dndeterminable. .

Characteristics ...............Undeterminable. -

R

Diagram represents ths mouth wide open,

(d) Hair on face— Color e Indeteninable ..
'Location..-...........:.._.....V.A.A.A..........,...U.ndet.ermi.nable...._.._

Quantity .................Undeterminable. .. 17 W? ;

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)Und"‘,termlna'qble 200 Y4
O

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualby) ... ,‘

E B OWA RN SRR oo o fh ittt B st i s s P b YR o e

e P P T P TR O TR LA

//’ -/’f/',/{/

Approved : .4 é’ Worthingten, 16t Tt ,QMC

(T}tle) /7 M‘)}»
AL
Approved : .5 Warthingtbn TEETE.LQUC,

P\ ; Titl
Ve S8 N Rty

7. Disinterment

supervised by Ly ames et ey TR

8. Reburial
supervised by ..



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the correspondin'g numbered space. This
form is supplemental tc and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 4-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. - =

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and drganization, and by whom disiriterred and reburied. |

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit whieh made disinterment. -

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made’
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. : :

4. State to what degree deéomposition has progressed, whether 'recognition is posgible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marler by reporting
(13 YCS 2 or “NO 11. )

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found'
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body,
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. :

t t L] »,

6. Give all information as to body deseription and dental chart as nearly 'correctly as the condition of the'
body will allow. Ttems (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32 teethto he accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................. All teeth missing through previous extrac- == _TooTH MISSING |
tion (not those fractured or displaced by 4 s !
recent wounds) should be seratched out,
thus : /

CROWNED TEETH..... ... Block in solid the crown of footh (label BOLD CROW 5
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain), '
thus : %

~7
: GO avs PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE W v .. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label = erloe
; ekt : GOLDERIDGE
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge), < .
thus :
. GoLD FILLING

FILLINGS ........ .. SEEe] Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- GOLD FILLING
sible (block in and label gold, silver, GOLD FILLING
cement), thus :

(e

CARIES (CAVITIES) ..........Outline location and size ol cavity, shade

in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ......Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in tecth attached and indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same. A
y f’;.

2 % g

» i

A =, ) £ $ : .
8. Show name of person supervising tHe reburjal and thepame ard title of the person approving same,
7 TC) Myt



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION___Ballaau__(Aism_)_h_‘__

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Qobe N, TG22
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
DI S?I?I‘ERMENT : COMPARATI VE‘ REPORT
Records of G.‘R.S. Headgquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body |
1. Neme  CATINI,Vincemzo 10. Name . Sy M
g NorfROBINES g - 11. No. e i R R o o
i iRanluaieEwls T TR e 1ofRanks 7 SECFTOD Feaveepdn -
4. Org.__0.Ha-9h Infe' * [ - Qe Died ‘OTTSMI(WrMsy o
5. D.0.__ July dmde Q. I aERDTE e S e W e D
6. C.D. KIA - O T, Ty (b) D.B. no discreps =
Disc:;epancfy found_ upo}n 'diai'nte;men"t
7. Grave No. | p | 56 ___________ SecriRe =ULL 155  Grave No: BelCar, .
g Elioley ¢ 1om S yuens RewRD1ss of 2 162 :Plot. | i W Rows-__ - -
9 gk _ I B Olqaiqms T
18. Cemetery Alsne~Msrne Amer,Cty.---- 19. Commune or town pejleam  --oooo ...
20. Dept. or County _Aismea <laCountrytlremes =~~~ = B
e U B BB Ot WeiE T e T R S R e
23. Disinterred (Date) Octe 7, 1922 _ By Call _?D_Qsigg ________________________________________
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Neme _ Vincemzo Catini = serial M.
Rank_____.___‘ ____________ PV'_';' Al e R TMEE Y Orgamzatlonco' H. 9th, Inf,

29. Was identification disc found on grave marker? yes

: Signature’ Jugmr Teqhnlcal Assmtant

e \J w
b

PREPARATION e

V4
(

26. What other means of identification were on body‘? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description bf body in detail)s

e A 4 --_-.-.._-__-_-.._-..._..---_-_. B g S SO

29. Any discrapa.n.csg;g‘m,tedz upon examination of body, as compared with .G.R.S. records
quoted above? nons

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: DateQat.. s 1922 _____ By CoW.Dodgs-. . .

31. Casket sealed by CeWoDodge

- ._'f:,‘.""... L
o ]
‘a't {:.‘

Signatin \c; ffEmodlmer (Superviselgﬁ‘no ga -

4\




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. 0=31242

i

32. Desgignation of /body:
Neme .. Vinsenzo CATINT .. .. . .. Serial No. 39786 . _ .. ..
Rediiie” aPWibgd oo o - “Organizationk ~@8.Hy Oth TaF.r s § T - 2
33. Consigned to:
Name of Permanent Cemetery  Alsne-Marne Amer.Cty, #1764 Bellesu, Aisme.
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) . O6Le 7, 19288 By CJleDodge .. _____
35, I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
ig correct.
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector
Z6% JRemanksi« 1t thonroy o A ¢
37. Shipped from point ofl.Operation: (Date)~—~----“----Getw#-,---l-ga?' ____________________________
Toppoint of Concentration _ 1 07 _ SR T r T LT cngel e R L F
(Name )
BOTVOVED Comuin. s NICHE " o Signaturel Ehnippingsoffdees -~ =~ . &
38. Received at Raiihsad™or Point of Concentration: Date ____ ' — .
ByaG B.5 Reprosentabive, v i 5 tuie it (L TEE SN 0@ 18cR4N e - R b
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Qet,.7,.1922
To Permanent (Cemetery Aisne Marme Cem.1764, Belleau (Aisme)
( Name
CORVOVOR sl ¥ 190 or el Signature Shipping Off: CRAL PSS T, T S
40. Received:— Date _____ TR Y & B e
GEEYS. ReptlesenbatibbR ~ T AT TTUTC S BDT o aNl . W Bp 8
) "
41. Reinterred @cta?,1922 ,Aisne-Marne Cem.1764,Belleau(Aisne)
: (Date)
48 GRETOPNGNRT . - - 2 - Lo e RSN | o4 Section =m=m=m=m===
43, BMotBLOCK .. A - Rowil> MU . 8% 1Y PR S SN g s WL

.é'

e ??;ih&fbaaijf
Lt. ,Chaplain 'USAC

- G.R.S. Representative










¥ \

y, COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATAl Fle 78972

I. Locatron InpEx CARD:

(e) Name ______ SARENE. Nirgengo... . oo Ser. No. 597&[1 .........

(a) Grave No. ____ 156 . Row .= .. Blotini. 0 Bo I Sanse - My 5o TYP. ..88W s
(b) Emerg. Address __Dg.minil;__y_&ti.ni.,---éi;:gii_llex.,--.2.03___Bx_o_gm___s_*y.._,___(_}_h@_aisa._x_;__Pa_./’/k;
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases .= CKR.-@% :
B SRR L, DRy R e i
IV. A. G. O. DisrosiTioN CARD: i b ST T R S e T
(a) Name S S (G Ralationsip < ol fee i ot RN
(¢) Address S e e IR R ) S  a e ee L a T e I
(d) Remains to be bré‘ught ol U (i et IS et o IR w5 L o oty el STOREL | B

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body m U L S SRR | . -
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. ... e R il SRR
Eaminerselnytaal e st o Dntereiietin Jo ] T , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication from .
e : s it ch Lo Mo ores LaRaBe M srliy A MU PO SN ERRE SRt B
confirming request in Par. IV., item _____________ L abbve; orrequesting thati .. . ____Sues
__________________________ 25 Z_j_’._u--i;{'i_él---.lé.-{ﬁiqﬂ--------____-__--__,_ii___________-,______,--,-_”-__-_-_
_______ e N S R
Exsaminer’s Initials _._____________ M‘é(o EIDALEIE Dt e o= Bl 192
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: _____ men gt oo
____________________ A ALAA F/“//J}A H_fﬂ;/__;m__
v 4
""""""" Ao, MR
(@) Canc.e-}_l’ation mermos referred 08 e -\
IL‘ " Examiner’s Initiais .............. (L /1/-@;_}/ Dﬂ.t(;_ ________________________ e 2.‘.’-_(-;_9({, 192%T 5
COUNTRY Trance Cemerery No. 1704 & % .. Sueet No. d-__34=5 _____________ |

 Amended April 6,1020 m mgm g g P

8574 PR o s
. y £

G. R. 8. Form No. 115 v [ﬁm@ y b mu Form No, 114 .
AN B — {

e;f'-‘ "f[“ 'C' £ N = ‘, ',



VII. G. R, St Form No. 114 made

1J20

RECEIV

Typed by --f,etﬁ_ ......... § ...... Gheckediby 5. = " r=s L -, 1920.
RSl APR 28 1921
VIII. FzNﬁL ActroN: <
(]
e i e S e cable on ... nettaolyivison
Following q?fw’@zel g&;wérded to- Europe by O‘“""’“‘“ Project Su-Section
. = : letter on _____ MAB_JO.BZl _____ 1920
Lid
ar. 2 Not to be returnt r Ece o
i[EXE, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.
Besites by bo: ol sttt o et R T i S S S o L )
Bodyto heshipped toetecasin de. Lo 0 S BSO8R ¥ Tl L
"""" ,} ""/"_"";",":;'""'"""""""""""""""""'""""' ettt e
/ // / E 7 4 Q " ; 5 !-“I' I:/-'
X S{I/SPEVSIO\: Rem xétrs //7, _____ R e o S et (/ Atz [// A e,
3 // / ‘::).‘;}"f" Rl L )// (//’ / Sk (Z //’/
e e e mm e —Co A7
Ronk

...........................................

Ny =




AN LIln

meb e s aeeaaan Sesa kmeeaa Ameeenn Ae v e

nenarks

Discrepancies

O TR DA M s et 30 5 P
nenarks

Ghicokbral Sau st B bt
e Discrepancies =

serial No,



0°7=C% 07 YA QUARTERUASTER CENZRAL
CL:ETERIAL DIVISION ‘
: OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTION \ «
l_I.a,r_low cowo

NAMT OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NGO, DATE
Catini, Vincenzo, Pvts. 1764 = 345 2/21/21,
STRIAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION

.o 0
29786 Co, H, 9th Inf, C[% J}Sﬁ
Dete of death - 7/1/18,

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

X\dﬁﬁhn}ﬂ?z.yﬁunﬂﬂ et DATE - jﬁj/4; 4
Dﬂte ~— } i 7 ///
NAME OF BENEFICIAR RELATIONSHIP
% 0&&“} 27.E- -z.‘z/d_/d‘c) (J@é/yvr_ /:M /
Address

Z, 7 /%wrmﬂ/ J/ (//ed,zj(/ (/Lj

S/ 709/1yL




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA -
Mle 78972

I. Locarion InpEx CArD:

(a) Name . .aaeTiT VRO OREG e Ser, No. ..39786- ..

TYBOW L. ___
(0); Ranle Sipg - v - 0 Organization ___ (304« H, 9th . Infe .. ...
(¢) Date of de&t}:q.],-]_ﬂ ___________________ (d) Cause of death K[.EL ___________________________ T L

II. RecistrATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(@) Grave No. ___1.55 _____ Row o Plot =22 S Secp. o THE. ‘BHW. ..
() Emerg. AddressDominik Catind, Brother, K 2035 Broom St., Cheater, Pa.

III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases .ss ... e B ool CKR LAY,

CapleONs et BN BRSO
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by l MAR 1 0 1o
$ letter of transmittal on ...~ ;192
H e b B
var. A Rotto boetenmad. ~ © . fre
_ MAR 221921
Vil Honmelil 5 fonwarded tor GLAR ESuEloboken N w e , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. i Action taken.
}
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. AP IBOY | T e et SO , 192
COUNTRY CEMBETERY NOs oot SHEDTENG: fa il SRR -
G.R.S.Form 115-A ) S22

August, 1920

Prance 1764 345
| \L)h '-Z- z'



